
1
0

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

9
8

10
11

12 1
13

14
15

16

17
16

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
24

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33
32

34
35

36

2

3

T
o 

m
ak

e 
a 

ya
rd

st
ic

k 
of

 3
6 

in
ch

es
:

1.
 C

ut
 o

ut
 a

ll 
of

 th
e 

st
rip

s.
2.

 C
ar

ef
ul

ly
 o

ve
rla

p 
ea

ch
 s

tr
ip

.
3.

 T
ap

e 
or

 g
lu

e 
th

em
 to

ge
th

er
 to

 fo
rm

 a
 y

ar
ds

tic
k.

Yard Measuring Tape
C

opyright ©
 M

acm
illan/M

cG
raw

-H
ill, a division of T

he M
cG

raw
-H

ill C
om

panies, Inc.

124

janet_gossell
Rectangle

janet_gossell
Text Box
Copyright © The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc. Permission is granted to reproduce for classroom use.




